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Student A   World’s Busiest Airports 2   Simon Cookson 

The table below shows the world’s busiest airports in 2024, but some information is missing. Your 
partner has the information. Ask your partner questions and write in the missing information. 

Large numbers: 
1,000 = one thousand  100,000 = one hundred thousand  1,000,000 = one million 
 
 

Ranking Airport Country Number of 
Passengers 

IATA 
Code 

1 Atlanta International Airport USA 108,070,000 ATL 

2 Dubai International Airport    

3 Dallas Fort Worth International Airport USA 87,820,000 DFW 

4 Haneda International Airport    

5 Heathrow International Airport UK 83,880,000 LHR 

6 Denver International Airport    

7 Istanbul Airport Turkey 80,070,000 IST 

8 Chicago O'Hare International Airport    

9 Indira Gandhi International Airport India 77,820,000 DEL 

10 Shanghai Pudong International Airport    

(Source: Airports Council International, 2025) 
 
  

Where is 
[AIRPORT]? 

 

What’s the IATA 
code for [AIRPORT]? 

 How many 
passengers use 
[AIRPORT] each 

year? 
 



Student B   World’s Busiest Airports 2   Simon Cookson 

The table below shows the world’s busiest airports in 2024, but some information is missing. Your 
partner has the information. Ask your partner questions and write in the missing information. 

Large numbers: 
1,000 = one thousand  100,000 = one hundred thousand  1,000,000 = one million 
 
 

Ranking Airport Country Number of 
Passengers 

IATA 
Code 

1 Atlanta International Airport    

2 Dubai International Airport UAE 92,330,000 DXB 

3 Dallas Fort Worth International Airport    

4 Haneda International Airport Japan 85,900,000 HND 

5 Heathrow International Airport    

6 Denver International Airport USA 82,360,000 DEN 

7 Istanbul Airport    

8 Chicago O'Hare International Airport USA 80,040,000 ORD 

9 Indira Gandhi International Airport    

10 Shanghai Pudong International Airport China 76,790,000 PVG 

(Source: Airports Council International, 2025) 
 
  

Where is 
[AIRPORT]? 

 

What’s the IATA 
code for [AIRPORT]? 

 How many 
passengers use 
[AIRPORT] each 

year? 
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The table below shows the world’s busiest airports in 2024. It includes the name of the airport, 
the country it is located in, the number of passengers handled and the IATA airport code. 
 
 

Ranking Airport Country Number of 
Passengers 

IATA 
Code 

1 Atlanta International Airport USA 108,070,000 ATL 

2 Dubai International Airport UAE 92,330,000 DXB 

3 Dallas Fort Worth International Airport USA 87,820,000 DFW 

4 Haneda International Airport Japan 85,900,000 HND 

5 Heathrow International Airport UK 83,880,000 LHR 

6 Denver International Airport USA 82,360,000 DEN 

7 Istanbul Airport Turkey 80,070,000 IST 

8 Chicago O'Hare International Airport USA 80,040,000 ORD 

9 Indira Gandhi International Airport India 77,820,000 DEL 

10 Shanghai Pudong International Airport China 76,790,000 PVG 

(Source: Airports Council International, 2025) 
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